
MATURITY GO 1 horse Time Class Earnings
ALYSSA BIGON HANCOCK RED SORREL 3.01 1st Place $513.56
BAILEE PROM PLAYGUN DUN IT SMART 3.21 2nd Place $427.97

SAMANTHA HERBERT AR STOP N TWICE 3.56 3rd Place $342.38
KAYLEE ETBAUER STRAIT FROSTBITE 3.71

BRYLEE ZOOK PEPPY CATTILAC 3.73
DENIM FLETCHER BOONS LIL RUSTY 3.91

CHEYENNE LARSON MAXIMUM METALLIC CAT 4.44 2D1 $256.78
SARABETH SHEEHAN GM HIGH BROW MISS 4.49 2D2 $171.19

JOHN COLE VAN LOAN ONE FIERY CHICK 4.6
KRIS BURDEN A LUCKY COLOUR 4.84

JENTRI HURLBURT DIVAS IN BAMA 5.26
BRONC EVANS JE THE AGGRESSOR 5.41

JENNA STIERWALT JESSIES BOON 5.44
ANGELA BARTLEY SPARKIN CAT 7.69

ALYSSA BIGON LA REINAS ARISTOCRAT 12.8
TINA HAMILTON RODEO ROCKSTAR 13.55

JOCIE MISER BALLERINA 16.8
MOLLY HAMILTON HIGH KITTY KITTY 22.02
RYANN CAMPBELL LITTLE SHEA PEPTO 99.99

BRANDI MCDOWELL BLUE BOONS 017 99.99
MADISON L SCOTT SAM SHARPNOSE 99.99

MCKINLEY CROFFUT SUEâ€™S BLU BOON 99.99
MCKINLEY CROFFUT CIRCLE BAR MY LADY 99.99

MIRANDA ARNDT CCATS FRECKLED PEPPY 99.99
REBECCA SCHULTZ WILD HAIRED RABBIT 99.99

MATURITY GO 2 horse Owner Time Class Earnings
MIRANDA ARNDT CCATS FRECKLED PEPPYMIRANDA ARNDT3.08 1st Place $513.56

MCKINLEY CROFFUT CIRCLE BAR MY LADYTRAVIS FITZSIMMONS3.41 2nd Place $427.97
BAILEE PROM PLAYGUN DUN IT SMARTMATT & WENDEE WOOD3.45 3rd Place $342.38

ANGELA BARTLEY SPARKIN CAT CLAY MYERS 3.51
DENIM FLETCHER BOONS LIL RUSTY TERRY MUDD 3.85
MADISON L SCOTT SAM SHARPNOSE JERRY WOOD 3.95

ALYSSA BIGON HANCOCK RED SORREL ALYSSA BIGON 4.18 2D1 $256.78
JENNA STIERWALT JESSIES BOON JENNA STIERWALT4.24 2D2 $171.19

BRONC EVANS JE THE AGGRESSOR BRONC EVANS 4.44
MOLLY HAMILTON HIGH KITTY KITTY Molly Hamilton4.59
CHEYENNE LARSON MAXIMUM METALLIC CATTAD AND GAYLE LARSON4.71

JOHN COLE VAN LOAN ONE FIERY CHICK JANA R VAN LOAN4.84
KAYLEE ETBAUER STRAIT FROSTBITEKEVIN OR RONDA HOLT4.98

ALYSSA BIGON LA REINAS ARISTOCRATSHANE AND HALEY PROCTOR5.13
BRANDI MCDOWELL BLUE BOONS 017 RYAN BEISWANGER13
SARABETH SHEEHAN GM HIGH BROW MISSSARABETH SHEEHAN13.22

JOCIE MISER BALLERINA JOCIE MISER 99.99
MCKINLEY CROFFUT SUEâ€™S BLU BOONTRAVIS FITZSIMMONS99.99

KRIS BURDEN A LUCKY COLOUR KRIS L BURDEN99.99
SAMANTHA HERBERT AR STOP N TWICE SAMANTHA HERBERT99.99

TINA HAMILTON RODEO ROCKSTAR WAYTON HAMILTON99.99
REBECCA SCHULTZ WILD HAIRED RABBITREBECCA SCHULTZ99.99

BRYLEE ZOOK PEPPY CATTILAC BRYLEE ZOOK 99.99
JENTRI HURLBURT DIVAS IN BAMALANE AND STEVIE ANN WILHELM99.99
RYANN CAMPBELL LITTLE SHEA PEPTO RYANN CAMPBELL99.99



MATURITY AVG Horse Owner Splits Time Class
BAILEE PROM PLAYGUN DUN IT SMARTMATT & WENDEE WOOD3.45 / 3.21 6.66 1st Place $684.75
ALYSSA BIGON HANCOCK RED SORREL ALYSSA BIGON3.01 / 4.18 7.19 2nd Place $570.63

DENIM FLETCHER BOONS LIL RUSTY TERRY MUDD3.85 / 3.91 7.76 3rd Place $456.50
KAYLEE ETBAUER STRAIT FROSTBITEKEVIN OR RONDA HOLT4.98 / 3.71 8.69 4th Place $342.38

CHEYENNE LARSON MAXIMUM METALLIC CATTAD AND GAYLE LARSON4.71 / 4.44 9.15 5th Place $228.25
JOHN COLE VAN LOAN ONE FIERY CHICK JANA R VAN LOAN4.84 / 4.6 9.44

JENNA STIERWALT JESSIES BOON JENNA STIERWALT5.44 / 4.24 9.68
BRONC EVANS JE THE AGGRESSOR BRONC EVANS4.44 / 5.41 9.85

ANGELA BARTLEY SPARKIN CAT CLAY MYERS3.51 / 7.69 11.2
SARABETH SHEEHAN GM HIGH BROW MISSSARABETH SHEEHAN4.49 / 13.22 17.71

ALYSSA BIGON LA REINAS ARISTOCRATSHANE AND HALEY PROCTOR5.13 / 12.8 17.93
MOLLY HAMILTON HIGH KITTY KITTY Molly Hamilton22.02 / 4.59 26.61
MIRANDA ARNDT CCATS FRECKLED PEPPYMIRANDA ARNDT3.08 / 99.99 103.07

MCKINLEY CROFFUT CIRCLE BAR MY LADY TRAVIS 3.41 / 99.99 103.4
SAMANTHA HERBERT AR STOP N TWICE SAMANTHA HERBERT3.56 / 99.99 103.55

BRYLEE ZOOK PEPPY CATTILAC BRYLEE ZOOK3.73 / 99.99 103.72
MADISON L SCOTT SAM SHARPNOSE JERRY WOOD3.95 / 99.99 103.94

KRIS BURDEN A LUCKY COLOUR KRIS L BURDEN4.84 / 99.99 104.83
JENTRI HURLBURT DIVAS IN BAMALANE AND STEVIE ANN WILHELM5.26 / 99.99 105.25

BRANDI MCDOWELL BLUE BOONS 017 RYAN BEISWANGER99.99 / 13 112.99
TINA HAMILTON RODEO ROCKSTAR WAYTON HAMILTON13.55 / 99.99 113.54

JOCIE MISER BALLERINA JOCIE MISER99.99 / 16.8 116.79
MCKINLEY CROFFUT SUEâ€™S BLU BOONTRAVIS FITZSIMMONS99.99 / 99.99 199.98
RYANN CAMPBELL LITTLE SHEA PEPTO RYANN CAMPBELL99.99 / 99.99 199.98
REBECCA SCHULTZ WILD HAIRED RABBITREBECCA SCHULTZ99.99 / 99.99 199.98


